
Pachet echipament individual de protectie

I.D.: 74666539

Data publicarii	26.10.22	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.533,13 RON - 2.533,13 RON

Descriere: APROV. SSM SI EPURARE ..NEC. 22619/13.10.2022 SI 324/25.10.2022 Scurta Sweden MNN 30R 1.00 buc 220.57 220.57 2.00 5B62 9199 Scurta Sweden LNN 30R 2.00 buc 220.57 441.14 3.00 5B62 9199 Scurta Sweden 1XL 30R 1.00 buc 220.57 220.57 4.00 5B62 9199 Scurta Sweden 2XL 30R 1.00 buc 220.57 220.57 5.00 B873 4070 Scurta Hamburg LNN 700 5.00 buc 74.18 370.90 6.00 B873 4070 Scurta Hamburg 1XL 700 1.00 buc 74.18 74.18 7.00 2C45 1491L Manusi Specialgrip 10N 60.00 per 2.82 169.20 8.00 1C75 Manusi Piele Driver-1 10N 60.00 per 8.40 504.00 9.00 C175 1454-T-ML Manusi Dipex Impreg.Total ML 10N 60.00 per 5.20 312.00 Total 2,533.13
